

SC & ST Case No. 04/2022

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000575-2022 (Reg. No.-07/2022)

Order No. 20
01.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person is absent by a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Copy is not ready.

Fix 15.12.2022 For appearance and supply copy.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.