

S.Tr.-2 (2) 2023

CNR No. WB WM06-000575--2022 (R-07/2022)

J.O Code:- WB 00669

Order No. 02
17.06.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of C.S.W. 1,2

None takes steps due to resolution observed by Local Bar Association.

To date -**19.06.2023** for appearance and evidence of C.S.W. 3,4

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram