

S.C.-S. Tr. 2(2)2023 (R-7-2022)

J.O Code:- WB 0669 CNR No. WB WM06-000575-2022

Order No. 04

19.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

No witness turned up.

To date 21.08.2023 for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.