

S.C.-S. Tr. 2(2)2023 (R-7-2022)

J.O Code:- WB 0669 CNR No. WB WM06-000575-2022

Order No. 08

09.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused on C/B namly Maidul Ali Khan is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

This is the last day of the schedule for evidence.

Let a new schedule be fixed for evidence.

Fix 18.04.2024 for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W-1 & 2.**

19.04.2024 for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W- 3 & 4.**

Issue summons accordingly.

I.O. to appear with the witnesses on each date fixed.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.